Klausur Mathematik 2 fiur Physiker — Ergebnis

Pseudonym
12.1988
1032
1179
1590
1622
1785
1834
1955
1980
2016
2074
2088
2127
2239
2394
2411
2574
2603
2777
2792
2803
3005
3062
3169
3240
3250
3281
3363
3454
3490
3502
3520
3747
3752
3767
3950
4077
4202
4315
4355
4503
4506
4565
4666
4674
4685
4722
4839
4950
5339

Gesamt
55.5
37.5
74.5
52.5

3.5
61.5
77
85.5
6.5
67
59
77.5
81
47.5
27
37.5
71.5
57.5
495
65
65.5
81.5
46
48
78.5
39.5
50.5
68
84
20
20.5
75.5
425
31.5
56
44.5
61.5
71
41.5
75.5
20.5
33.5
84.5
88
48.5
59
43
63
85
58

Ergebnis
bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden



5528
5534
5573
5626
5759
5984
6064
6255
6304
6342
6454
6524
6685
6787
6863
7010
7025
7054
7071
7075
7122
7137
7260
7280
7309
7366
7461
7519
7621
7780
8026
8042
8053
8095
8144
8176
8244
8364
8369
8589
8636
8660
8684
8797
8808
8829
8833
8903
8911
8937
8980
9073
9223

25
74
42.5
37.5
69.5
69
74
37
66
47
74
235
67.5
75.5
74
36.5
73.5
61.5
65.5
63.5
18
68.5
67
57
83
75.5

25
81.5
57
63.5
82
87
54
79.5
36
44
49.5
35.5
55.5
54.5
735
81
41
745
73
58.5
86.5
50.5
65
51
69

nicht bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden



9257
9433
9448
9537
9622
9670
9707
9761
9798
63967
800600
838888
10403889
10501225
10502590
10585767
10753753
10766541
10789539
10794400
10795578
10797215
:D
572a
8254c
AAA123
Al Sobrante
ASFW
B2190
Badner
Captain Candy
Carlo von Sexron
chameleon
Chris2293
DangerJoe
dkl
Donnie Darko
Dr. Cox
DrThomastElliot
Erik
Foothold
Freencell
HAONSIRI
Hossa
HurrDurr
itachi
Jin4328
K5157
L6293
Legi
Leoval
Lesh-Math-masafakka
Maduk

49.5
61.5
77.5
64
71.5
70.5
69.5
77.5
65.5
57
59
36.5
48
19.5
43.5
83.5
48
66
66
15
42
82.5
59
16.5
41.5
50.5
43.5
61.5
61.5
62.5
77.5
77.5
84.5
38
83
255
70
24
68.5
54
41.5
37
80.5
16
24
72.5
63
86.5
81.5
17
58
70
33.5
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bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden



Melkmeister90
mfts
Miau-Ze-Tung
Minion9215
Moby
Molly13
Nachholklausur 2050
0121
0182
0229
0255
0322
0500
0615
0650
0742
0765
0923
Oakenshield
0049
0087
Peribles
PF:CS141
PoKo94
Quaternion7
Ramboll
Reschi
Samson2.0
Schokolade
Schwachmat
Sor
TokNN
TotalUnvorbereitet
Wurzelsepp
ZER7
zz

67.5
51

71.5
67
61
74
78
81

62.5

53.5
54

50.5
79
12

60.5

71.5
64
6.5

65.5
72
58
72

85.5

68.5

84.5
77
66

77.5

53
84
77.5
60.5
56
31
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